SMARTair®
Product Catalogue
Content
4
9
10
11

• Spindle is dismountable,
for flexibility in field
Ordering Information
i-max
Escutcheon
System
management
RFID KeyPad Openow
BLE
Key
Override
Compatible Mortice Lock
SNAB42XL2V648DI STANDALONE
Suitable with 64mm NO HUB DISC Lock
3772NOHDSS - Selector 60MM backset
5772NOHDSS - Selector 127MM backset
SNAB46XL2V648DI STANDALONE
S4BB42XL2V648RI UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
S4BB46XL2V648RI UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
S4ZB42XL2V648RI PROWIRELESS + OPENOW
S4ZB46XL2V648RI PROWIRELESS + OPENOW
SNAB42XL2V908DI STANDALONE
SUITABLE WITH 90MM NO HUB DISC LOCK
3782ENOHDSS - SELECTOR 23MM BACKSET
4782ENOHDSS - SELECTOR 25.4MM BACKSET
5782ENOHDSS - SELECTOR 30MM BACKSET
6782ENOHDSS - SELECTOR 38MM BACKSET
SNAB46XL2V908DI STANDALONE
S4BB42XL2V908RI UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
S4BB46XL2V908RI UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
S4ZB42XL2V908RI PROWIRELESS + OPENOW
S4ZB46XL2V908RI PROWIRELESS + OPENOW
S 4 A B 4 2 X L 2 V 6 4 8 D I
System Management
Technology
Reader
Type
Escutcheon
Model
Hub to Cylinder Distance Handle Style
& Finish
SNAB: STANDALONE
S4BB: UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
S4ZB: PRO WIRELESS + OPENOW
42X:
MIFARE RFID, IP56
46X:
MIFARE RFID + KEYPAD, IP56
L2V
INTERNAL: BLIND
EXTERNAL: WITH KEY
OVERRIDE
648:
64MM, FOR STANDARD LOCK
908:
90MM, FOR NARROW LOCK
D: DDA (Standalone)
R: DDA (UOC &
Wireless)
I: STAINLESS STEEL
* 570 Cylinder not included
External Handle
• Freewheeling handle connects to
spindle when access is granted
Internal Handle
• Free exit, internal handle always
opens door
www.assaabloy.com/nz 9
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SmartAir Knob Cylinder, S/Alone, Mifare, Black, IP55 SNAB42X030E10MI
SmartAir Knob Cylinder, UOC/OpenNow, Mifare, Black, IP55 SNBB42X030E10MI
Smartair Knob Cylinder R4 Prowireless Openow Ble Mifare 30mmelec/10mmmechhalf SNZB42X030E10MI

SMARTair® Wall Reader - Universal Design
(Standalone, Update-On-Card, Wireless)
Ordering Information
System management RFID KeyPad Relay Board
SNBR2PNUSSB UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW  Without
SNBR2PRUSSB UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW  8
SNBR2KNSSB UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW   Without
SNBR2KRUSSB UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW   8
SNZR2PNUSSB PROWIRELESS + OPENOW  Without
SNZR2PRUSSB PROWIRELESS + OPENOW  8
SNZR2KNSSB PROWIRELESS + OPENOW   Without
SNZR2KRUSSB PROWIRELESS + OPENOW   8
S N B R 2 P N S S B
System Management Technology Reader TypE Relay Board  Finish
SNBR: UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
SNZR: PRO WIRELESS + OPENOW
2P: MIFARE RFID
2K: KEYPAD
N/NU: WITHOUT RELAY BOARD
RU: 8 RELAY BOARD
STANDARD BLACK
www.assaabloy.com/nz 11
Function
A new padlock with a renewed design.
High robustness with a contemporary
design, including wireless online,
RFID and BLE connectivity and a
sophisticated warning LED. Special for
gates, closets, cabinets, etc.
The i-gate padlock is built by the
assembling of one knob cylinder, the
padlock and all together protected
with a cover. The padlock includes the
electromechanical clutch that will work
together with the padlock. Allowing
the opening of the padlock (or not)
according to the instructions of the
control unit.
SMARTair® iGate Padlock
S N B R P 2 X I
System management Technology Reader Type IP Rating Finish
SNBB UPDATE ON CARD + OPENOW
SNZB: PRO WIRELESS + OPENOW
P2: MIFARE RFID X: IP68 RUBBER
GASKET
Door
profiles
External gates, closets, cabinets, etc.
Traffic
volume
Medium to high
Exterior
usage
• IP68 Certification. Resistant to real extreme weather
conditions
• Up to 85% humidity
• -20°C to + 70°C
Hardware
compatibility
and installation
• High retrofit
• No drilling, no wiring
Power
supply
• Battery (60.000 cycles)* max. Depending on the
reading technology (MIFARE, DESFire, Etc.)
• Max. 2 years standby (depending on cycles per day)
• Type of batteries: One CR2 3V Lithium battery
Multi-
authentication
No
Certifications
• CE (EMC, R&TTE), ROHS, REACH,

• Up to 10 doors
• Up to 30 doors
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SMARTAIR STANDARD OFFLINE OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS 10 DOORS SNCCKITOFF10MFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD OFFLINE OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS 30 DOORS SNCCKITOFF30MFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD OFFLINE OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS 75 DOORS SNCCKITOFF75MFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD OFFLINE OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS UNLIMITED DOORS SNCCKITOFFMFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD UPDATE ON CARD OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS 10 DOORS SNCCKITUOC10MFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD UPDATE ON CARD OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS 30 DOORS SNCCKITUOC30MFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD UPDATE ON CARD OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS 75 DOORS SNCCKITUOC75MFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD UPDATE ON CARD OPENOW MANAGEMENT KITS
UNLIMITED DOORS SNCCKITUOCMFD
SMARTAIR STANDARD WIRELESS OPENOW REMOTE APP MANAGEMENT KITS 10
DOORS
SNCCKITWIR10MFH
SMARTAIR STANDARD WIRELESS OPENOW REMOTE APP MANAGEMENT KITS 30
DOORS SNCCKITWIR30MFH
SMARTAIR STANDARD WIRELESS OPENOW REMOTE APP MANAGEMENT KITS 75
DOORS SNCCKITWIR75MFH
SMARTAIR STANDARD WIRELESS OPENOW REMOTE APP MANAGEMENT KITS
UNLIMITED DOORS
SNCCKITWIRMFH
SMARTAIR UPGRADE TS1000 WITH LOCKDOWN SNCCLICLOCKDOWN

SMARTair® Accessories
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SMARTAIR WIRELESS HUB V3 STWIRELESSHUB6
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
R4 MODULE WIRELESS + OPENOW SBCMODULEWRB
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SMARTAIR WIRELESS PRO TESTER
a) Wireless Hub
b) Signal Measurement Tool (Escutcheon shaped)
SNZWIRTESTER
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SMARTAIR R4 CONTROL BOARD
STAND ALONE SNAC12CONTROLR4
SMARTAIR R4 CONTROL BOARD
OFFILINE/UOC SNCC12CONTROLR4
SMARTAIR R4 CONTROL BOARD WIRELESS SNZC12CONTROLR4
www.assaabloy.com/nz 23
SMARTair® Accessories
44-50MM STCCSPIAKIT4450
50-56MM STCCSPIAKIT5056
56-62MM STCCSPIAKIT5662
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SMARTAIR CONVERSOR PC TO LOCK
PROGRAMMER TESA UNIV STUSBPCTOLOCKU
SMARTAIR R.CABLE PP V2 BIFI( JACK+PINS) PPCABLEBIF
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Smartair  Mifare Classic Standard 4k Card SNCLC204
Smartair Mifare Classic Standard 1k Tag STCLLAS2N
Smartair Mifare Classic Standard 1k Tag -
Engraved STCLLAS2NENGRAVED
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
SMARTair Spindle Kit, Suitable For Door Thickness
30-38MM STCCSPIAKIT3038
38-44MM (supplied as default in all
escutcheon boxes) STCCSPIAKIT3844
62-68MM STCCSPIAKIT6268
68-74MM STCCSPIAKIT6874
74-80MM STCCSPIAKIT7480
80-86MM STCCSPIAKIT8086
86-92MM STCCSPIAKIT8692
92-98MM STCCSPIAKIT9298
98-104MM STCCSPIAKIT9804
104-110MM STCCSPIAKIT0410
SM
A
RT
ai